
To know about intricacies of the functioning of an organization and perform my duty in an effective manner
through hard work, honesty & determination by making a significant contribution to the organization through
my incumbent potentials, skills & learn new things & explore future career possibilities.

A N U J  VASHIST
F U L L  S T A C K  D E V E L O P E R

+91 6283736347 , 9882990741

Shop No. 1809, Ist floor mittal
footware, burail

anujvashist2012@gmail.com

https://anujvashist.github.io/

HTML, HTML5
CSS, css3
Bootstrap3,4,5
JavaScript
JQuery
Wordpress
Python
Django
Mysql
Mongodb
SQlite
Postgresql
Front End Developer
Back End Developer

Skills

Career Objective

Web Designer 2021 - 2022

Work Experience

Front End Development with HTML, CSS, JavaScript, & jQuery
Responsive Websites with Bootstrap as well as WordPress
Cross-Browser Compatibility
Single Page Websites 
WordPress Website designed by using plugins

Violet Autimation Pvt. Ltd

Certified in Cisco Certified Network Associate(CCNA) - 2017

Certified  in Android App Development - 2020

One month training on networking at  Secure Net Technologies.

Certifications / Training

45 days online training on android app development at EME technologies. 

Certified  in Web Designing - 2021
Six months training on wordpress at Violet Autimation Pvt. Ltd. 

Strengths
Willingness to Learn
Creative
Time Management
Team Player
Professional
Analytical Thinking
Critical Thinking
Enthusiasm

Hobbies
Travelling
Trekking
Playing Table Tennis
Playing Cricket
Playing Basketball
Listening music
Bike Riding

Projects

Implemented theme for the UI 
Implemented Slider Banner by using Smart Slider 3
 Implemented Slider Banner by using Slider Revolution 
Also, Used Elementor, WPBakery etc 
Also, designed responsiveness for different devices 
Also, implemented contact form by using Contact Form plugin
Implemented Google Maps

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Wordpress Websites Using Plugins

https://violetdigital.in/ (violetdigital.in)
https://mpcapitalsolutions.com/ (mpcapitalsolutions.com)
https://virtuousautomation.com.au/ (virtuousautomation.com.au)
https://www.valintaplay.com/ (valintaplay.com)
https://proof800.com/ (proof800.com) 
https://evehicles360.com/ (evehicles360.com)

Wordpress Websites links

Websites Using HTML, CSS, JavaScript, jQuery, Bootstrap

https://anujvashist.github.io/webuildtemplate/  

Designed websites by using HTML, CSS
Using CSS Background Patterns
Implemented contact form by using Contact Form
Designed responsiveness for different devices
Cross-Browser Compatible

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

WEBUILD TEMPLATE

https://anujvashist.github.io/
https://anujvashist.github.io/webuildtemplate/
https://anujvashist.github.io/webuildtemplate/


https://anujvashist.github.io/SafecamTemplate/ 

Designed websites by using HTML, CSS
Designed responsiveness for different devices 
Implemented Banners in different pages
Implemented contact form by using Contact Form
Using Lordicon, Animated icons
Multipages website
Cross-Browser Compatible

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

https://anujvashist.github.io/ConsultTemplate/ 

Designed websites by using HTML, CSS
Designed responsiveness for different devices 
Implemented contact form by using Contact Form
Multipages Website
Implemented Google Maps
Responsive for multiple devices  
Also, Implemented the animation 
Revelscroll, JavaScript library to animate elements
as they scroll into view 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

https://anujvashist.github.io/flex_form/ 

Designed websites by using HTML,CSS,JS
Designed responsiveness for different devices
Using CSS background linear gradient color
Implemented contact form by using Contact Form
Implemented font awesome library
Responsive for multiple devices  
Implemented form validation

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

https://anujvashist.github.io/Digitalex_Template/

Designed by using HTML, CSS, JavaScript, BootStrap
Cross-Browser Compatible 
Implemented Slick Slider for Testimonial section
Implemented Bootstrap Components
Implemented font awesome library
Responsive for multiple devices  
Also, Implemented the filter property for service section
Also, Implemented the animation 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

https://anujvashist.github.io/Emailjs_Template/

SAFECAM TEMPLATE

CONSULT TEMPLATE

FLEX FORM TEMPLATE

DIGIRALEX TEMPLATE

Designed websites by using HTML,CSS,JS
Designed responsiveness for different devices
Using CSS background linear gradient color
Implemented contact form by using Contact Form
Implemented font awesome library
Responsive for multiple devices  
Also, used the EmailJS for helps to send emails using
client-side technologies only

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

EMAILJS TEMPLATE

https://anujvashist.github.io/banners/

Designed websites by using HTML,CSS
Designed responsiveness for different devices
Using CSS background linear gradient color
Responsive for multiple devices  
Show only banner images

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

CANVA BANNERS

Education
Bachelor of Technology
Himachal Pradesh Technical University

6.89/10 CGPA

DIPLOMA 

68.99 %age

Himachal Pradesh Takniki Shiksha
Board Dharmshala (H.P)

Matriculation 

68%age(2015)

Himachal Pardesh Board of School
Education Dharmshala (H.P)

(2015 - 2018)

(2018 - 2021)

https://anujvashist.github.io/SafecamTemplate/
https://anujvashist.github.io/SafecamTemplate/
https://anujvashist.github.io/ConsultTemplate/
https://anujvashist.github.io/ConsultTemplate/
https://anujvashist.github.io/flex_form/
https://anujvashist.github.io/flex_form/
https://anujvashist.github.io/Digitalex_Template/
https://anujvashist.github.io/Emailjs_Template/
https://anujvashist.github.io/banners/


Personal Details
Father’s Name: Sh. Anil Kumar Vashist                               
Date of Birth: 20/ Dec./ 1999                                                                                                                 
Linguistic Abilities: English, Hindi, Punjabi
Address :- V.P.O. Oel tehsil Ghanari Distt.Una (H.P.)177206
Marital status: Unmarried.

Participated in Nation level tournament 2020-2021 in IIT Mandi Sport Meet.
Has been the captain of the Table Tennis Team at Intra College level in year 2020.
Has been the captain of the Table Tennis Team at State College level in year 2019.
Has been the captain of the “Table Tennis Team” team in college level and also participated in state
level tournament in the year of 2018.
First Prize awarded in cultural activities in 2014 and 2015.
I have complete Arduino training provided by IIT Bombay.
I have complete python 3.4.3 training provided by IIT Bombay.

Achievements & Awards

Declaration
I hereby declare that all the information provided above is true.


